
 

Name of Corporate Debtor: Nexus Feeds Limited 
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04-08-2021 (Order copy received on10-08-2021) 
List of Creditors as on 02.05.2023 

 

List of Financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)  

Sl. 
N
o 
 

Name of 
creditor 

 

Identific
ation 
No. 

 

Details of claim received Details of the claims admitted Amount of 
Contingen

t Claim 
 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set-off 

 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted 

 

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification 
 

Rema
rks, if 
any Date of 

receipt 
Amount claimed Amount of 

claim admitted 
Nature 
of the 
claim 

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarante

e 

Whethe
r related 
party? 

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC 

1. 

State Bank of 
India 

SAMB 
Secunderaba

d 

 21.08.21 63,71,39,570 63,71,39,570 
Financial 
Creditor 
Secured 

112,30,00,000 No No 33.44% -- -- -- -- -- 

2. 

Union Bank 
of India 

Bhimavaram 
Branch 

 19.08.21 71,75,44,265.05 71,75,44,265.05 
Financial 
Creditor 
Secured 

103,00,00,000 No No 37.66% -- -- -- -- -- 

3. 
ICICI Bank 

 
 24.08.21 55,08,07,847 55,08,07,847 

Financial 
Creditor 
Unsecur

ed 

No No No 28.91% -- -- -- -- -- 

 
Total   190,54,91,682.05 190,54,91,682.05 

    
100% 

     
 


